1 OAKLAND HERALDS PATAGONIA-P
2 OAKLAND BRETTS PETRA-P
3 COULEE CREST JAVA STARR-ETV-P
4 COULEE CREST LOCKLEY LAS-ETV-P
5 PINE-TREE 4396 HERALD 9296-P
6 SPRINGHILL JAVA AVERY-ETV-P
7 SPRINGHILL JD QUEENELLA-ETV-P
8 ALDENS HERALD STELLAR-ETV-P
9 COULEE CREST JAVA SAGE-ETV-P
10 SPRINGHILL JAVA TAYTZ-ETV-P
ALDENS HERALD STUNNER-ETV-P
12 GOLDEN | LOCKLEY MISS DIVINE-P
13 LANG HAVEN JAVA NEWPORT-P
14 VALLEY GEM HERALD SAMAR-P
15 ABIQUA ACRES HERALDS JEMELIA-P
LANG HAVEN DRONE NABBLE-ETV-P
17 SPRINGHILL JD CASABLANCA-ETV-P
18 JENS GOLD HERALD OLISURPRISE-P
19 HERITAGE BROOK JDAN AMAZING-P
UP THE CREEK JAVAS KADAZZLE-P
DEN BE JAVA FIONA-P

GR-IDLE GOLD SNOWMAN SABRENA-P

Top 20 Naturally Polled Cows for CPI - August 2025
Rank Name

Owner

GALANTE MARC J

GALANTE MARC J

COULEE CREST LLC
KINDSCHI LEVI L & COULEE CREST LLC
PINE TREE DAIRY FARM
SPRINGHILL

SPRINGHILL

ANDERS CHEYENNE

RIPLEY FARMS LLC
SPRINGHILL

LUST ASHLYN

SYWASSINK STEVE
LANGREHR DON & KATHY
VALLEY GEM FARMS

MANN ALAN

LANGREHR DON & KATHY
SPRINGHILL

HOARDS DAIRYMAN FARM
TAYLOR GLENN A & SHERYL
JOHNSON KAREN ANDERSON
RASSAU MUSSER CASSANDRA M
JENSEN NEIL & JANICE

Genomic-tested cows indicated at far right
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0.07
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03 19 27
-2.0 -0.1 96
-24 -0.7 88
05 21 138
1.2 34 230
-09 -0.1 -36
-2.7 -2.5 -183
-0.8 05 157
-2.2 -1.0 -186
0.1 23 -63
-06 1.0 -29
0.1 -0.8 -72
-09 16 -115
-0.8 -0.1 -28
-06 03 114
06 21 -56
03 1.7 81
1.0 1.7 3
-1.1 -0.4 -168
-1.4 1.3 -134
-1.9 -0.7 -96
1.0 1.3 121
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P Lact# DPR PL NM$ PTAT FS MS FL CPI

76 G
75 G
60 G
41 G
40 G
3G
28 G
26 G
25G
22 G
22 G
20
19 G
17
15
15 G
10 G
8G
7G
7G
7G
7



